Scoresheet for Team: 26604 KAl MECCA Yokohama

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26604 KAl MECCA Yokohama

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO FrR OR R R, R

00100
05074
05075
05076
05888
05886
06582
00500

1 2 3 4

65 35 53 47
65 35 53 47

MECCA Yokohama

Name

Nakajima, Satoko
Yokose, Koki
Yokose, Sayaka
Kuge, Manabu
Sawada, Teruo
Hiura, Yumi
Furuno, Atsushi
Tada, Masafumi

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team 26604

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE

Host Location:

Side Nine

SL MP Player # Name
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N* 6
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N*

*
W w w wps

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OCO0OR R R ORR

06001
09240
04853
07624
03667
03683
09803
09471

Higuchi, Yasushi
Sasaki, Ritsuru
Ohno, Hiroki
Enokido, Shin
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Kobayakawa, Yuki
Suzuki, Masamitsu

(26602) Enjoy SIDE NINE On 1/26/2019 At Side Nine

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 26604 KAl MECCA Yokohama

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

7

z
*
o OGN D WDNW

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO FrR OR R R, R

00100
05074
05075
05076
05888
05886
06582
00500

1 2 3 4

65 35 53 47
65 35 53 47

MECCA Yokohama

Name

Nakajima, Satoko
Yokose, Koki
Yokose, Sayaka
Kuge, Manabu
Sawada, Teruo
Hiura, Yumi
Furuno, Atsushi
Tada, Masafumi

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 26601

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE

Host Location:

Side Nine

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
N*7
N* 6
N*

N*
N*

*
W w w wps

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OCO0OR R R ORR

06001
09240
04853
07624
03667
03683
09803
09471

Higuchi, Yasushi
Sasaki, Ritsuru
Ohno, Hiroki
Enokido, Shin
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Kobayakawa, Yuki
Suzuki, Masamitsu

(26606) Bye On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Home Team 26602
Scoresheet for Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 65 35 53 47 55 0
Total: 65 35 53 47 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE Team: 26605 POOL LABO
Host Location: Side Nine Host Location: POOL LABO
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 1 02965 Sakimura, Naoko N*5 0 09995 Nakata, Kaoru
N=*2 0 09802 Horiuchi, Youhei ¥3,000 N*4 0 10300 Kitajima, Kimihiko
N*7 1 09239 Baba, Tomoyasu ¥3,000 N=*3 0 10312 Suzuki, Ippei
*3 1 09470 Wada, Akira N*1 0 10313 Suzuki, Noriko
* 3 1 09238 Togai, Takemune N*3 0 10301 Ebe, Fumito
N*2 0 04745 Kakei, Tatsuji ¥3,000 N*2 0 10638 Akiyama, Daichi
*5 1 09241 Terunuma, Shota N*8 0 10639 Lin, Cheng Feng
N*3 0 10518 Dan, Gyobhun ¥3,000 N*2 0 10640 Chen, Mengfan
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26604) KAl MECCA Yokohama On 1/26/2019 At Side Nine

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Visiting Team 26605
Scoresheet for Team: 26605 POOL LABO Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 65 35 53 47 55 0
Total: 65 35 53 47 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE Team: 26605 POOL LABO
Host Location: Side Nine Host Location: POOL LABO
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 1 02965 Sakimura, Naoko N*5 0 09995 Nakata, Kaoru
N=*2 0 09802 Horiuchi, Youhei ¥3,000 N*4 0 10300 Kitajima, Kimihiko
N*7 1 09239 Baba, Tomoyasu ¥3,000 N=*3 0 10312 Suzuki, Ippei
*3 1 09470 Wada, Akira N*1 0 10313 Suzuki, Noriko
* 3 1 09238 Togai, Takemune N*3 0 10301 Ebe, Fumito
N*2 0 04745 Kakei, Tatsuji ¥3,000 N*2 0 10638 Akiyama, Daichi
*5 1 09241 Terunuma, Shota N*8 0 10639 Lin, Cheng Feng
N*3 0 10518 Dan, Gyobhun ¥3,000 N*2 0 10640 Chen, Mengfan
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26603) mecca Beat Yokohama On 1/26/2019 At MECCA Yokohama

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26606 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 65 35 53 47
Total: 65 35 53 47

Home Team

Team: 26606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team 26606

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama

Host Location:

MECCA Yokohama

SL MP Player # Name
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Z 2
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9
3

P OOR R ORLR

02976
03531
08139
09116
09715
09773
10347
10386

Fujiki, Takashi

Konno, Shuichi
Nakamori, Mitsunori
Tomizawa, Ren
Kojima, Makoto
Katagiri, Machiko
Purevdorj Oyu, Erdene
Ishikawa, Marisa

(26601) Yokohama SIDE NINE On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 65 35 53 47
Total: 65 35 53 47

Home Team

Team: 26606 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
55

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 26603

Division Rep(s):

Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama

Host Location:

MECCA Yokohama

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

N*

* ok
P NDNNMNDNO O
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9
3

P OOR R ORLR

02976
03531
08139
09116
09715
09773
10347
10386

Fujiki, Takashi

Konno, Shuichi
Nakamori, Mitsunori
Tomizawa, Ren
Kojima, Makoto
Katagiri, Machiko
Purevdorj Oyu, Erdene
Ishikawa, Marisa

(26605) POOL LABO On 1/26/2019 At MECCA Yokohama

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



