### Scoresheet for Team: 26604 KAI MECCA Yokohama

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

# Home Team

Ν

Ν

# **Visiting Team**

eam: 26604 KAI MECCA Yokohama ost Location: MECCA Yokohama						Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE Host Location: Side Nine							
SL	MP	Player #	Name		9	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
7	1	00100	Nakajima, Satoko		*	6	1	06001	Higuchi, Yasushi				
* 3	1	05074	Yokose, Koki		N *	7	1	09240	Sasaki, Ritsuru	¥3,000			
* 2	1	05075	Yokose, Sayaka		Ν*	6	0	04853	Ohno, Hiroki	¥3,000			
* 3	1	05076	Kuge, Manabu		N *	4	1	07624	Enokido, Shin	¥3,000			
* 4	0	05888	Sawada, Teruo	¥3,000	*	3	1	03667	Yoshida, Chikahiro				
* 2	1	05886	Hiura, Yumi		*	3	1	03683	Yoshida, Masako				
* 5	0	06582	Furuno, Atsushi	¥3,000	Ν*	3	0	09803	Kobayakawa, Yuki	¥3,000			
* 6	0	00500	Tada, Masafumi		N *	3	0	09471	Suzuki, Masamitsu	¥3,000			

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26602) Enjoy SIDE NINE On 1/26/2019 At Side Nine

Scoresheet for Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

## Home Team

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26604 KAI MECCA Yokohama Host Location: MECCA Yokohama					Team: 26601 Yokohama SIDE NINE Host Location: Side Nine						
SL	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
7	1	00100	Nakajima, Satoko			*	6	1	06001	Higuchi, Yasushi	
* 3	1	05074	Yokose, Koki		Ν	*	7	1	09240	Sasaki, Ritsuru	¥3,000
* 2	1	05075	Yokose, Sayaka		Ν	*	6	0	04853	Ohno, Hiroki	¥3,000
* 3	1	05076	Kuge, Manabu		Ν	*	4	1	07624	Enokido, Shin	¥3,000
N * 4	0	05888	Sawada, Teruo	¥3,000		*	3	1	03667	Yoshida, Chikahiro	
* 2	1	05886	Hiura, Yumi			*	3	1	03683	Yoshida, Masako	
N * 5	0	06582	Furuno, Atsushi	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	09803	Kobayakawa, Yuki	¥3,000
* 6	0	00500	Tada, Masafumi		Ν	*	3	0	09471	Suzuki, Masamitsu	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26606) Bye On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

### Home Team

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE Host Location: Side Nine					Team: 26605 POOL LABO Host Location: POOL LABO							
SL M	Player #	Name			S	LI	MP	Player #	Name			
* 3 1	02965	Sakimura, Naoko		Ν	*	5	0	09995	Nakata, Kaoru	¥3,000		
N*2 0	09802	Horiuchi, Youhei	¥3,000	Ν	*	4	0	10300	Kitajima, Kimihiko	¥3,000		
N * 7 1	09239	Baba, Tomoyasu	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	10312	Suzuki, Ippei	¥3,000		
* 3 1	09470	Wada, Akira		Ν	*	1	0	10313	Suzuki, Noriko	¥3,000		
* 3 1	09238	Togai, Takemune		Ν	*	3	0	10301	Ebe, Fumito	¥3,000		
N*2 C	04745	Kakei, Tatsuji	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10638	Akiyama, Daichi	¥3,000		
* 5 1	09241	Terunuma, Shota		Ν	*	8	0	10639	Lin, Cheng Feng	¥3,000		
N*3 C	10518	Dan, Gyobun	¥3,000	Ν	*	2	0	10640	Chen, Mengfan	¥3,000		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26604) KAI MECCA Yokohama On 1/26/2019 At Side Nine

### Scoresheet for Team: 26605 POOL LABO

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

### Home Team

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE Host Location: Side Nine					Team: 26605 POOL LABO Host Location: POOL LABO						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 3	1	02965	Sakimura, Naoko		N * 5	0	09995	Nakata, Kaoru	¥3,000		
N * 2	0	09802	Horiuchi, Youhei	¥3,000	N * 4	0	10300	Kitajima, Kimihiko	¥3,000		
N * 7	1	09239	Baba, Tomoyasu	¥3,000	N * 3	0	10312	Suzuki, Ippei	¥3,000		
* 3	1	09470	Wada, Akira		N * 1	0	10313	Suzuki, Noriko	¥3,000		
* 3	1	09238	Togai, Takemune		N * 3	0	10301	Ebe, Fumito	¥3,000		
N * 2	0	04745	Kakei, Tatsuji	¥3,000	N * 2	0	10638	Akiyama, Daichi	¥3,000		
* 5	1	09241	Terunuma, Shota		N * 8	0	10639	Lin, Cheng Feng	¥3,000		
N * 3	0	10518	Dan, Gyobun	¥3,000	N * 2	0	10640	Chen, Mengfan	¥3,000		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26603) mecca Beat Yokohama On 1/26/2019 At MECCA Yokohama

### Scoresheet for Team: 26606 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

# Home Team

### Team: 26606 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama Host Location: MECCA Yokohama

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	1	02976	Fujiki, Takashi	
	*	3	1	03531	Konno, Shuichi	
Ν	*	6	0	08139	Nakamori, Mitsunori	¥3,000
	*	6	1	09116	Tomizawa, Ren	
	*	2	1	09715	Kojima, Makoto	
Ν	*	2	0	09773	Katagiri, Machiko	¥3,000
Ν	*	2	0	10347	Purevdorj Oyu, Erdene	¥3,000
	*	1	1	10386	Ishikawa, Marisa	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26601) Yokohama SIDE NINE On 1/26/2019 At No Match This Week

### Scoresheet for Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/19/2019 At 12:00 PM

Division: Yokohama Spring 2019 Session

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	65	35	53	47	55	0
Total:	65	35	53	47	55	0

# Home Team

### Team: 26606 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 26603 mecca Beat Yokohama Host Location: MECCA Yokohama

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	1	02976	Fujiki, Takashi	
	*	3	1	03531	Konno, Shuichi	
Ν	*	6	0	08139	Nakamori, Mitsunori	¥3,000
	*	6	1	09116	Tomizawa, Ren	
	*	2	1	09715	Kojima, Makoto	
Ν	*	2	0	09773	Katagiri, Machiko	¥3,000
Ν	*	2	0	10347	Purevdorj Oyu, Erdene	¥3,000
	*	1	1	10386	Ishikawa, Marisa	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26605) POOL LABO On 1/26/2019 At MECCA Yokohama